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Berne - Heritage Thermal-Lined Full-Zip
Hooded Sweatshirt - HVF101

9 0z./yd?, 100% polyester fleece

5 0z./yd?, thermal lining
Double-layered three-piece hood
Nylon front zipper

Oversized front pockets

Reinforced bartacks at stress points
Double-needle stitched main seams

Colors

Yellow

Finished Measurements

S M L XL
Body Length 28 29 30 31
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 221/2 241/2 261/2 281/2
Sleeve Length 37 373/4 381/2 391/4
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2XL

32
301/2

40

3XL

33
3212
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4XL
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411/2



